
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
STEEL

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2036
ANSWERED ON:03.12.2001
COMPANIES PURCHASING STEEL FROM SAIL
SURINDER SINGH BARWALA

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) the names of companies purchasing HR coils and GI sheets from SAIL; and

(b) the details of companies which have yet to settle the outstanding dues of SAIL?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE FOR STEEL (SHRI BRAJA KISHORE TRIPATHY)

(a)&(b): As a very large number of customers buy material from SAIL, it would not be in the commercial interests of the company to furnish customer details.
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